204
Accumulator Range + Accessories
Accumulator Catalogue
Catalogue MSG10-4004/UK rev. 10
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator and Cooler Division Europe
DA Series: How to order a diaphragm accumulator
DA - 140 - 140 90 A F 11 25 P000
Product Type
DA Diaphragm Accumulators
Volume
007
016
032
050
075
100
140
200
280
350
0,075L
0.16L
0.32L
0.5L
0.75L
1L
1.4L
2L
2.8L
3.5L
Working Pressure
100
140
210
250
350
100 bar
140 bar
210 bar
250 bar
350 bar
Approval
00
90
PED 2014/68/EU Art. 4.3
EC (according to PED 2014/68/EU)
Fluid connection
A
B
C
D
G ½”
G ¾”
G ½” + External thread M33x1,5
G ¾” + External thread M45x1,5
Gas connection
F M28x1,5
Construction
11 Carbon steel shell
Membrane rubber compound
25 NBR
02 ECO
Precharge
000
XXX
No-precharge
005 to 130bar (Step 5 by 5)